METHODIST SCHOOL - DANKUNI
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION (2023-2024)

TIME TABLE
CLASS - VII
DAY DATE SUBJECTS
Monday 01.08.2023
To To L & SS
Friday 11.08.2023
Monday | 14.08.2023 Bengali / Hindi (3" Language)
Wednesday | 16.08.2023 G.K.
Thursday | 17.08.2023 M.Sec.
Friday 18.08.2023 Art
Friday 25.08.2023 Physics
Monday 28.08.2023 Mathematics
Tuesday 29.08.2023 English Language
Wednesday | 30.08.2023 Geography
Thursday | 31.08.2023 Computer
Friday 01.09.2023 English Literature
Monday 04.09.2023 History & Civics
Tuesday 05.09.2023 Chemistry
Thursday | 07.09.2023 Bengali / Hindi (2" Language) i
Friday 08.09.2023 Biology

Reporting Time ;: 11:00 a.m.
Examination Time : 11:30 a.m. - 01:30 p.m.
(Second Language: 11:30 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.)
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